Position

Sanitation System Maintenance
Sanitation/recycling Supervisor

Sanitation/recycling
Coordinator

Sanitation System Maintenance
Sanitation System Maintenance
Sanitation System Maintenance

Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department Total Wages

Sanitation
Sanitation

Sanitation

Sanitation
Sanitation
Sanitation

Sanitation

$110,397

$96,761
$82,507

$82,243
$81,557
$80,511

$1,209

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,100
$34,842
$33,687

$32,963
$33,382
$17,756

$0



