Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sanitation System Maintenance		East Bay Regional Park District	Sanitation	\$110,397	\$17,100
Sanitation/recycling Supervisor		East Bay Regional Park District	Sanitation	\$96,761	\$34,842
Sanitation/recycling Coordinator		East Bay Regional Park District	Sanitation	\$82,507	\$33,687
Sanitation System Maintenance		East Bay Regional Park District	Sanitation	\$82,243	\$32,963
Sanitation System Maintenance		East Bay Regional Park District	Sanitation	\$81,557	\$33,382
Sanitation System Maintenance		East Bay Regional Park District	Sanitation	\$80,511	\$17,756
Intern		East Bay Regional Park District	Sanitation	\$1,209	\$0